IN THE

House of Commons



AUGUST 8TH · THE GENTLEWOMAN, SARAH CAVINDER SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING RESOLUTION FOR CONSIDERATION; WHICH WAS HELD AT THE DESK.

H. Res. 70

RESOLUTION

to

make Judaism the Official Religion of the House of Commons.

TABLE OF PROVISIONS.

SECTION 1. RESOLVED.

BE IT ENACTED by this House of Commons, in this present, assembled, and by the authority of the same, as follows:—

- 1 Resolved, that Judaism be the official Religion of the
- 2 House of Commons.

Speaker of the House Assent